

Reading SEN EHE FOI Response January 2013

1a)	Total number of children with Statement		895
b)	No. of EHE Statemented pupils		2
c)	No. of Primary aged EHE Statemented pupils		0
d)	No. of Secondary aged EHE Statemented pupils		2
e)	No. of EHE with MLD		0
f)	No. of EHE with PD		0
g)	No. of EHE with SLCN		1
h)	No. of EHE with ASD		1
i)	No. of EHE with SLD		0
j)	No. of EHE who formerly attended a Special School		0
k)	No. of who started EHE within 2012 calendar year		1
l)	No. who have been EHE for more than 2 years		1 (incl. 1m)
m)	No. who have been EHE for more than 5 years		1
n)	No. who ceased to be EHE during 2012		1

2 a)	This can be accessed if the young person has a statement there would be a Educational Psychologist assigned due to postcode
2 b)	This can be accessed through the GP
2 c)	This can be accessed through the GP
2 d)	This can be accessed through the GP

3a)	Part 3, for one child has not been amended since leaving school
b)	Part 3, Yes, SEN are providing a teacher for objective to access National Curriculum - learning

4	2 - both EHE are on APC under Not a School
---	--